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101年公務人員特種考試司法官考試總成績統計累計表

成績 單計 累計 百分比

680-680.9999 0 0 0.00

679-679.9999 1 1 1.19

678-678.9999 0 1 1.19

677-677.9999 0 1 1.19

676-676.9999 0 1 1.19

675-675.9999 0 1 1.19

674-674.9999 0 1 1.19

673-673.9999 0 1 1.19

672-672.9999 1 2 2.38

671-671.9999 0 2 2.38

670-670.9999 0 2 2.38

669-669.9999 0 2 2.38

668-668.9999 0 2 2.38

667-667.9999 0 2 2.38

666-666.9999 0 2 2.38

665-665.9999 0 2 2.38

664-664.9999 0 2 2.38

663-663.9999 0 2 2.38

662-662.9999 0 2 2.38

661-661.9999 1 3 3.57

660-660.9999 0 3 3.57

659-659.9999 1 4 4.76

658-658.9999 0 4 4.76

657-657.9999 1 5 5.95

656-656.9999 1 6 7.14

655-655.9999 1 7 8.33

654-654.9999 2 9 10.71

653-653.9999 0 9 10.71

652-652.9999 0 9 10.71
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成績 單計 累計 百分比

651-651.9999 0 9 10.71

650-650.9999 0 9 10.71

649-649.9999 2 11 13.10

648-648.9999 1 12 14.29

647-647.9999 1 13 15.48

646-646.9999 2 15 17.86

645-645.9999 3 18 21.43

644-644.9999 4 22 26.19

643-643.9999 0 22 26.19

642-642.9999 7 29 34.52

641-641.9999 1 30 35.71

640-640.9999 3 33 39.29

639-639.9999 3 36 42.86

638-638.9999 0 36 42.86

637-637.9999 3 39 46.43

636-636.9999 2 41 48.81

635-635.9999 3 44 52.38

634-634.9999 4 48 57.14

633-633.9999 3 51 60.71

632-632.9999 3 54 64.29

631-631.9999 0 54 64.29

630-630.9999 4 58 69.05

629-629.9999 7 65 77.38

628-628.9999 4 69 82.14

627-627.9999 1 70 83.33

626-626.9999 5 75 89.29

625-625.9999 3 78 92.86

624-624.9999 1 79 94.05

623-623.9999 2 81 96.43

622-622.9999 1 82 97.62
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成績 單計 累計 百分比

621-621.9999 2 84 100.00

620 以下 0 84 100.00

類科合計人數（第三試) 84

類科需用人數 75


